AIP - PERÚ
1 RWY
2 TORA (m)
3 TODA (m)
4 ASDA (m)
5 LDA (m)
6 Observaciones:
1 RWY

ASDA RWY 04 = 3120 M
TODA RWY  04 = 3020 M
TORA RWY 04 = 3020 M
LDA RWY 22 = 3020 M
TORA RWY 22 = 3020 M
TODA RWY 22 = 3020 M
ASDA RWY 22 = 3210 M
LDA RWY 04 = 3020 M
SPSO - PISCO / INTL Pisco
AIS - PERÚ
	AD2 SPSO-9.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-9A.pdf
	Página 1
	AD2 SPSO-11, 11A, y 11B.pdf
	AD2 SPSO-11.pdf
	Página 1
	AD2 SPSO-13 y 13A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-13A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-15 Y 15A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-17 y 17A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-17B y 17C.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-17D y 17E.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model
	AD2 SPSO-19 y 19A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-21.pdf
	Página 1
	AD2 SPSO-23 y 23A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-23B y 23C.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-23D y 23E.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-23D y 23E.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-25 y 25A.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-27.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-27A y 27B.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-27C y 27D.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	AD2 SPSO-29 y 29A.pdf